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Direction
Highfield Gardens — Bus Station

77 stops

Open route schedule

Highfield Gardens

Southend Hospital South

Prittlewell School

Southbourne Grove

Mannering Gardens South

St Thomas Moore School

Westcliff High Schools

Treecot Drive

Hurst Way

Kent Elms Corner South

Kent Elms Corner North

Brooklands Avenue

Rochford Corner

Nobles Green Road

Jones Corner

Progress Road

Eastwood Rise

Glenwood Avenue

Lancaster Road

Clarence Road South

The Chase

Route schedule
Highfield Gardens — Bus Station

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Highfield Gardens

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-725-3038886891-275812562
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Trinity Road

Queens Road

Eastwood Road

Railway Station

The Travellers Joy

Sir Walter Raleigh Drive

Victoria Avenue

Purleigh Road

Falcon Close

Hatfield Road

Tendring Avenue

Langham Drive

Little Wheatley Chase

Lower Barn Farm

Carpenters Arms Rdbt

The Carpenters Arms

Old London Road

Southend Road Rdbt

Post Office

Alicia Avenue

Highcliffe Road

Wick Lane

South Beech Avenue

The Swans

Swan Lane

Wantz Corner

Downham Road

The Greenway

Brock Hill Farm



Galleons

Sudbury Road

Castledon Road

Village Hall

Crowsheath Ln

Oak Road

Dovedale Close

The White Horse

Downham School

de Beauvoir Chase

The Fox & Hounds

Orchard Avenue

St Mary's Church

Glebe Road

Church Road

Woolshots Farm

Jacksons Corner

Primary School

The Shepherd & Dog

Post Office

Old Road

Whites Bridge

Oak Rd

South Wash Road

Upper Mayne

Roundacre

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Highfield Gardens

79 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Roundacre

Upper Mayne

South Wash Road

Depot

Barleylands Farm Museum

Barleylands Farm Shop

Whites Bridge

Post Office

The Shepherd & Dog

Primary School

Jacksons Corner

Woolshots Farm

Church Road

Glebe Road

St Mary's Church

Orchard Avenue

The Fox & Hounds

de Beauvoir Chase

Downham School

The White Horse

Dovedale Close

Oak Road

Crowsheath Ln

Village Hall

Route schedule
Bus Station — Highfield Gardens

Monday 06:55

Tuesday 06:55

Wednesday 06:55

Thursday 06:55

Friday 06:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-725-3038886891-275812562


Castledon Road

Sudbury Road

Galleons

Brock Hill Farm

The Greenway

Downham Road

Wantz Corner

Swan Lane

Elm Road

Wick Lane

Highcliffe Road

Alicia Avenue

Post Office

Southend Road Rdbt

Old London Road

The Carpenters Arms

Carpenters Arms Rdbt

Lower Barn Farm

Little Wheatley Chase

Langham Drive

Tendring Avenue

Hatfield Road

Falcon Close

Purleigh Road

Victoria Avenue

Sir Walter Raleigh Drive

The Travellers Joy

Railway Station



High Street

Bull Lane

Websters Way

Queens Road

Trinity Road

The Chase

Clarence Road South

Lancaster Road

Rayleigh Avenue

Eastwood Rise

Progress Road

Jones Corner

Nobles Green Road

Rochford Corner

Brooklands Avenue

Kent Elms Corner North

Kent Elms Corner South

Hurst Way

Treecot Drive

Westcliff High Schools

St Thomas Moore School

Mannering Gardens South

Southbourne Grove

Prittlewell School

Southend Hospital South

Highfield Gardens



725 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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